
MAINE JR SKI LEAGUE GAINT SLALOM - GIRLS 1/18/2025

SINGLE COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

1 20 MSG AMS Kendall Hill     38.94     1     41.39     1   1:20.33     1

2 7 MSG OHMS Elise Knapp     41.45     2     41.86     2   1:23.31     2

3 36 MSG SAST Isla Dakers     41.86     4     43.17     3   1:25.03     3

4 16 MSG BEAST Cecile Cobb     42.30     5     44.57     4   1:26.87     4

5 12 MSG Camden Elsa Schwalm     43.15     6     45.86     6   1:29.01     5

6 10 MSG FAST Rylie Norton     43.73     7     45.76     5   1:29.49     6

7 11 MSG IndependentOlivia McGrail     43.73     7     46.20     7   1:29.93     7

8 14 MSG OHMS Maggie Hudson     44.38     9     47.15     8   1:31.53     8

9 49 MSG SAST Ilse Grimnes     47.83    15     47.72     9   1:35.55     9

10 32 MSG Camden Alice Lyons     46.76    11     49.94    12   1:36.70    10

11 58 MSG LVRC Stella Hunter     47.25    14     49.84    11   1:37.09    11

12 1 MSG BEAST Hope Landry     47.19    13     50.26    13   1:37.45    12

13 39 MSG Camden Margaret Holland-McCabe     48.59    16     50.50    15   1:39.09    13

14 67 MSG Camden Katalina Kriste     48.90    17     50.47    14   1:39.37    14

15 74 MSG Camden Finley Holland-McCabe     48.97    19     50.60    16   1:39.57    15

16 9 MSG LVRC Addison Levesque     48.93    18     51.14    17   1:40.07    16

17 22 MSG CART Payton Belt     49.59    20     51.56    18   1:41.15    17

18 8 MSG CART Brynn Bartash     49.60    21     52.01    19   1:41.61    18

19 45 MSG Camden Eva Hurley     50.90    25     52.40    20   1:43.30    19

20 65 MSG BEAST Meadow Kutasi     50.64    23     54.11    24   1:44.75    20

21 24 MSG AMS Acadia Flynn-Rice     52.28    29     52.72    21   1:45.00    21

22 26 MSG BEAST Harper Tassinari     52.18    28     53.86    23   1:46.04    22

23 23 MSG SAST Mia Bella Lynch     51.25    26     54.92    26   1:46.17    23

24 18 MSG MaranacookHunter Fortier     52.67    30     54.13    25   1:46.80    24

25 73 MSG Telstar Baily Watrous     51.98    27     56.51    31   1:48.49    25

26 53 MSG Camden Devon Skrivanich     53.75    33     55.94    28   1:49.69    26

27 87 MSG SAST Sam Landry     53.79    34     56.19    30   1:49.98    27

28 17 MSG FAST Taygen Orr     53.27    32     57.17    34   1:50.44    28

29 31 MSG MaranacookLeah Charland     53.92    35     56.59    32   1:50.51    29

30 28 MSG CART Maribel Cataldo     54.79    36     56.13    29   1:50.92    30

31 59 MSG FAST Lili Frechette     55.40    38     55.61    27   1:51.01    31

32 5 MSG AMS Avery Levesque     53.20    31     57.90    37   1:51.10    32

33 40 MSG LVRC Libby Gagnon     54.89    37     57.96    38   1:52.85    33

34 13 MSG Day Mtn Aliyah Reinholt     56.33    40     56.59    32   1:52.92    34

35 6 MSG MaranacookHadley Stevenson     46.24    10   1:06.95    62   1:53.19    35

36 70 MSG BEAST Ember Kutasi     56.72    41     58.05    39   1:54.77    36

37 46 MSG LVRC Reagan Ross     55.59    39     59.38    42   1:54.97    37

38 37 MSG MaranacookAudra Schaab     57.31    44     57.73    35   1:55.04    38

39 79 MSG FAST Eva Crawford     57.37    45     57.85    36   1:55.22    39

40 29 MSG FAST Claire Parlin     57.69    46     58.05    39   1:55.74    40
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Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

41 19 MSG LVRC Gracelyn Hutchins     58.32    48   1:00.60    44   1:58.92    41

42 4 MSG Day Mtn Penelope Hodgins     56.88    42   1:03.08    50   1:59.96    42

43 43 MSG OHMS Kali Nielsen     58.91    51   1:01.93    46   2:00.84    43

44 78 MSG MaranacookOlena Stevenson   1:01.34    56     59.55    43   2:00.89    44

45 35 MSG CART Rylee Lynds     58.73    49   1:02.17    47   2:00.90    45

46 52 MSG CART Raegan Lyle     57.98    47   1:03.43    51   2:01.41    46

47 57 MSG CART Charlotte Peters   1:00.00    54   1:01.45    45   2:01.45    47

48 56 MSG SAST Isabella Thomas     58.73    49   1:02.98    49   2:01.71    48

49 33 MSG LVRC Maddalyn Hutchins     59.03    52   1:02.96    48   2:01.99    49

50 71 MSG CART Charlie Whiston     57.26    43   1:06.06    59   2:03.32    50

51 30 MSG SAST Piper Fargo     59.57    53   1:03.86    52   2:03.43    51

52 15 MSG Camden Isabel Pickford     46.77    12   1:17.91    72   2:04.68    52

53 42 MSG FAST Emilia Wotton   1:00.85    55   1:05.12    55   2:05.97    53

54 51 MSG MaranacookLydia Norton   1:01.64    57   1:04.54    53   2:06.18    54

55 83 MSG FAST Greta Bisol   1:03.99    63   1:04.69    54   2:08.68    55

56 61 MSG OHMS Corley Sunday   1:04.27    64   1:05.25    57   2:09.52    56

57 76 MSG MaranacookHannah Stevenson   1:04.40    65   1:05.64    58   2:10.04    57

58 86 MSG FAST Peri Wilkie   1:03.48    61   1:06.60    61   2:10.08    58

59 50 MSG OHMS Addison Peterson   1:03.88    62   1:06.31    60   2:10.19    59

60 77 MSG Telstar Molly Firmin   1:03.22    60   1:08.19    66   2:11.41    60

61 62 MSG MaranacookEvelyn Robitaille   1:04.98    66   1:07.13    63   2:12.11    61

62 69 MSG CART Eliza Owings   1:03.14    59   1:09.98    69   2:13.12    62

63 41 MSG Telstar Ade Luetje     50.19    22   1:24.18    74   2:14.37    63

64 68 MSG OHMS Ruby Pomerleau   1:07.91    67   1:08.18    65   2:16.09    64

65 75 MSG SAST Kendall MacLean   1:08.15    68   1:09.84    68   2:17.99    65

66 63 MSG FAST Poppy Medina   1:10.97    71   1:07.72    64   2:18.69    66

67 85 MSG MaranacookGrace Hebert   1:12.74    72   1:09.72    67   2:22.46    67

68 84 MSG FAST Kelty Rackliff   1:08.56    69   1:16.02    70   2:24.58    68

69 44 MSG FAST Arianna Morse   1:01.69    58   1:40.09    75   2:41.78    69

70 72 MSG FAST Bailee Hawes   1:54.94    76     59.07    41   2:54.01    70

71 34 MSG AMS Mara Cunningham   1:34.15    75   1:21.39    73   2:55.54    71

72 80 MSG CART Jess Nelson   1:30.66    74   1:41.07    76   3:11.73    72

73 47 MSG Telstar Gwen Stack         DSQ          48.89    10                 

74 27 MSG OHMS Molly Campbell         DSQ          53.00    22                 

75 81 MSG Telstar Paisley Yates         DSQ        1:05.15    56                 

76 3 MSG SAST Mya Gellman         DSQ        1:16.51    71                 

77 21 MSG Telstar Anna Harvey         DNS              DNS                      

78 60 MSG Telstar Blake Franklin         DNS              DNS                      

79 64 MSG Telstar Paige Yates         DNS              DNS                      

80 66 MSG SAST Berit Grimnes         DNS              DNS                      
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81 25 MSG Telstar Emmy Wright     50.75    24         DNF                      

82 2 MSG Telstar Madison Lambert     41.76     3         DSQ                      

83 55 MSG BEAST Olivia Salzberg   1:08.84    70         DSQ                      

84 38 MSG BEAST Makena Smirles   1:22.21    73         DSQ                      

85 54 MSG MaranacookLillian Baker         DNF              DSQ                      

86 48 MSG BEAST Kenna McKinney         DSQ              DSQ                      

87 82 MSG MaranacookAllee Justard         DSQ              DSQ                      
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